1,000 square yards of old stone pavement, to 

relay. 
The time allowed for doing and completing 

the work will be from the date of contract until 
December 31, 1911. or until the entire yardage 
called for is laid. The amount of security re. 
(mired will be Sixty-five Thousand Dollars 
t$65,000). 

The bidder will state the price of each item or 
article contained in the specifications or schedules 
herein contained or hereto annexed, per foot, 
yard or other unit of measure, or article, by 
which the bids will be tested. The extensions 
must be made and footed up.

[...]

FURNISHING, DELIVERING 
AND LAYING CLAY AND TANBARK IN 
THE ARMORY OF THE SECOND BATTERY, 
FRANKLIN AVE. AND E. 166TH ST., BOR-
OUGH OF' THE BRONX. 

Security required, Four Thousand Five Hun-
dred Dollars ($4,500). Deposit to be made with 
the bid, Two Hundred and Twenty-five Dollars 
($225). Time allowed for doing the work, sixty 
(t,0) working days. 

Item No. 3. FURNISHING AND INSTALL-
ING STEEL FURNITURE, SHELVING AND 
LOCKERS IN THE ARMORY OF THE SEC-
OND BATTERY, FRANKLIN AVE. AND E. 
166T11 ST., BOROUGH OF THE BRONX. 

Security required, Three Thousand Dollars

[...]

TYMPANUM, ON THE ARMORY OF THE 
SECOND BATTALION. NAVAL MILITIA, 
FOOT OF 52D ST., BOROUGH OF BROOK-
LYN. 

Security required. Two Thousand Dollars 
($2,000). Deposit to be made with the bid, 
One Hundred Dollars ($100). Time allowed for 
doing the work, one hundred and twenty-five 
(125) working days. 

The bids will be compared and the contracts 
awarded at a lump or aggregate sum for each 
contract. 

Bidders arc requested to make their bids or 
estimates upon the blank form prepared by the 
Armory Board, a copy of which, with the proper

[...]

pack supplies in said school, transfer same and 
unpack them at the school or schools where they 
are delivered. 

The time for the completion and performance 
of the contract is from January 1, 1911, to De-
cember 31, 1911, inclusive. The amount of secur-
ity required is: For entire contract, Fifteen 
Thousand Dollars ($15,000); for extra auto-
trucks, Fire Hundred Dollars ($500) for each 
item. 

The bidder will write out the amount of his 
bid, in addition to inserting tl-,e same in figures. 

Award of contract will be made to the lowest 
bidder on each item who proves to the satisfac-